Memory-Map Route Card

Waypoints

Page 1 of 1

Leg

Name / Position / Elevation

Bearing

Distance

Ascent

Time

Comments

Photo

0

WP0601
33°51.683'S, 151°12.627'E
2m

Morning Tea/Toilets
33°52.413'S, 151°13.748'E
1m

128°T

2.84 km

57 m

0:54

Morning tea iin grandstand

Steep Hill
33°52.448'S, 151°14.157'E
33m

095°T

689 m

32m

0:13

Toilet stop
33°52.324'S, 151°15.795'E
2m

084°T

3.49 km

37T m

1:02

End of walk
33°51.087'S, 151°16.020'E
7m

008°T

3.54 km

70m

1:06

Totals:

10.6 km

200 m

3:17
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